RG-SPEC-031A7 Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2016 RevGo Global Inc.
Block Up-Converter (BUC)
Ku-Band 30/40W
 Typical VSAT Applications
• Maritime
• 5G Backhaul
• SNG Vehicle
• Terminals

PLin2: -30 dBc regrowth, 1.0 SR (MIL-STD-188-164B, one-carrier)
PLin : <-25 dBc IMD3 (MIL-STD-188-164B, two-carrier)
 Part Number / Ordering Information
RGUC-Uabbb-ccccd -C0
a: Frequency Range bbb: Output Power
030 =30 W
040 =40 W
d: IF Connector
N = N-Type Female
F = F-Type Female
1 = 14.0-14.5 GHz
2 = 13.75-14.5 GHz
cccc: Input Power and M&C
DC4E = Power by DC Power
48NA =Power by IFL (+36 to +56
VDC)